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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 05 2PE4 A 62,083 1008
2 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 05 2KN7 A 60,238 1008
3 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 01 2TO4 A 57,083 1008
4 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 05 2KS1 A 54,821 1008
5 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 03 2KE2 A 61,488 725
6 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 03 2TO7 A 54,798 725
7 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche Comté 03 2TN5 A 53,810 725
8 1001235 STEPLER Francis NL22  2C S4 A 52,083 725
9 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche Comté 04 2TN3 A 53,631 522

10 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 03 2KO6 A 51,726 522
11 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 03 2KS6 A 51,607 522
12 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 09 2KE3 A 50,000 522
13 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 09 2PN4 A 51,524 376
14 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 03 2CO1 A 50,536 376
15 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 03 2TS5 A 50,536 376
16 2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Franche Comté 03 2TE5 A 48,988 376
17 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 05 2TS3 A 49,107
18 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 05 2TO3 A 48,066
19 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 03 2TE1 A 46,190
20 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 05 2TN6 A 45,893
21 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 09 2PS2 A 46,607
22 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 05 2TE6 A 45,443
23 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 03 2CO2 A 44,941
24 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 03 2TN1 A 41,908
25 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 05 2TS7 A 43,809
26 1001868 RIBAUD Raymond Franche Comté 10 2CN2 A 41,762
27 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 09 2KO5 A 41,583
28 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme NL22  2C E7 A 35,631
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1 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 03 2CO1 A 84,524
2 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 05 2PE4 A 80,952
3 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 09 2KE3 A 70,238
4 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche Comté 04 2TN3 A 66,667
5 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 01 2TO4 A 63,810
6 1001235 STEPLER Francis NL22  2C S4 A 60,952
7 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche Comté 03 2TN5 A 58,333
8 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 03 2KE2 A 57,143
9 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 09 2PN4 A 54,762

10 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 05 2TN6 A 52,381
11 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 05 2KS1 A 51,667
12 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 03 2TS5 A 50,952
13 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 05 2KN7 A 50,000
14 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 03 2KS6 A 48,809
15 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 09 2PS2 A 48,571
16 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 09 2KO5 A 46,667
17 2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Franche Comté 03 2TE5 A 45,238
18 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 05 2TS3 A 41,429
19 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 03 2CO2 A 41,429
20 1001868 RIBAUD Raymond Franche Comté 10 2CN2 A 40,476
21 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 05 2TS7 A 40,476
22 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme NL22  2C E7 A 39,286
23 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 03 2TO7 A 39,048
24 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 03 2KO6 A 38,333
25 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 05 2TO3 A 34,762
26 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 05 2TE6 A 34,524
27 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 03 2TN1 A 27,381
28 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 03 2TE1 A 22,619
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1 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 05 2KN7 A 63,651
2 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 03 2KE2 A 62,936
3 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 03 2TO7 A 60,714
4 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 03 2KO6 A 56,191
5 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 05 2KS1 A 55,873
6 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 05 2PE4 A 55,794
7 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 01 2TO4 A 54,841
8 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 03 2TE1 A 54,048
9 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 03 2KS6 A 52,540

10 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 05 2TO3 A 52,500
11 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche Comté 03 2TN5 A 52,302
12 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 05 2TS3 A 51,667
13 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 09 2PN4 A 51,111
14 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 03 2TS5 A 50,397
15 2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Franche Comté 03 2TE5 A 50,238
16 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche Comté 04 2TN3 A 49,286
17 1001235 STEPLER Francis NL22  2C S4 A 49,127
18 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 05 2TE6 A 49,083
19 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 03 2TN1 A 47,417
20 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 03 2CO2 A 46,111
21 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 09 2PS2 A 45,952
22 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 05 2TS7 A 44,921
23 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 05 2TN6 A 43,730
24 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 09 2KE3 A 43,254
25 1001868 RIBAUD Raymond Franche Comté 10 2CN2 A 42,857
26 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 09 2KO5 A 40,556
27 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 03 2CO1 A 39,206
28 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme NL22  2C E7 A 35,079
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1 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 03 2K S4 A 60,714 1008 11
2 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 05 2P N1 A 60,119 1008 9
3 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 03 2T E4 A 59,024 1008 8
4 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 03 2C O2 A 58,929 1008 6
5 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche Comté 04 2T N2 A 58,929 725 5
6 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 03 2K S2 A 57,440 725 4
7 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 09 2K E2 A 54,762 725 3
8 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 05 2K O7 A 53,571 725 3
9 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 09 2K S5 A 55,952 522 2

10 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 03 2T E6 A 54,464 522 2
11 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 05 2T O4 A 50,893 522
12 1001235 STEPLER Francis NL22  2C N3 A 48,809 522
13 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 03 2K E5 A 50,893 376
14 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 03 2C S7 A 50,000 376
15 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme NL22  2C O5 A 49,107 376
16 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 05 2T N4 A 47,321 376
17 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 03 2T O3 A 47,321
18 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 05 2T N6 A 47,321
19 1001868 RIBAUD Raymond Franche Comté 10 2C S1 A 46,726
20 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 05 2K E3 A 46,131
21 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 09 2P O1 A 47,321
22 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 03 2T N7 A 44,345
23 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 05 2T E1 A 43,155
24 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 05 2T S6 A 40,476
25 2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Franche Comté 03 2T N5 A 43,155
26 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 01 2T O6 A 42,857
27 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 09 2P E7 A 41,071
28 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche Comté 03 2T S3 A 38,690
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1 2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Franche Comté 03 2T N5 A 72,619
2 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 05 2K O7 A 66,667
3 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 09 2K S5 A 66,667
4 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 05 2T N4 A 65,476
5 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 03 2T E4 A 64,286
6 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 03 2K S4 A 64,286
7 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 05 2T O4 A 64,286
8 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 01 2T O6 A 61,905
9 1001868 RIBAUD Raymond Franche Comté 10 2C S1 A 59,524

10 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 03 2C O2 A 59,524
11 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 03 2C S7 A 58,333
12 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 09 2K E2 A 57,143
13 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 05 2K E3 A 55,952
14 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 03 2K E5 A 54,762
15 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 05 2P N1 A 53,571
16 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 03 2T E6 A 51,190
17 1001235 STEPLER Francis NL22  2C N3 A 50,000
18 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche Comté 04 2T N2 A 47,619
19 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 09 2P E7 A 46,429
20 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme NL22  2C O5 A 42,857
21 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 05 2T N6 A 40,476
22 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 05 2T S6 A 40,476
23 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 03 2T O3 A 39,286
24 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche Comté 03 2T S3 A 30,952
25 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 03 2K S2 A 29,762
26 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 03 2T N7 A 20,238
27 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 05 2T E1 A 20,238
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1 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 03 2K S2 A 66,667
2 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche Comté 04 2T N2 A 62,698
3 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 05 2P N1 A 62,302
4 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 03 2K S4 A 59,524
5 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 03 2C O2 A 58,730
6 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 03 2T E4 A 57,936
7 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 09 2P O1 A 57,936
8 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 03 2T E6 A 55,555
9 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 09 2K E2 A 53,968

10 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 09 2K S5 A 52,381
11 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 03 2T N7 A 52,381
12 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme NL22  2C O5 A 51,190
13 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 05 2T E1 A 50,794
14 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 03 2T O3 A 50,000
15 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 03 2K E5 A 49,603
16 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 05 2T N6 A 49,603
17 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 05 2K O7 A 49,206
18 1001235 STEPLER Francis NL22  2C N3 A 48,413
19 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 03 2C S7 A 47,222
20 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 05 2T O4 A 46,428
21 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 05 2K E3 A 42,857
22 1001868 RIBAUD Raymond Franche Comté 10 2C S1 A 42,460
23 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 05 2T N4 A 41,270
24 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche Comté 03 2T S3 A 41,270
25 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 05 2T S6 A 40,476
26 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 09 2P E7 A 39,286
27 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 01 2T O6 A 36,508
28 2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Franche Comté 03 2T N5 A 33,333
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1 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche Comté 05 2P N1 A 122,202 1260 11
2 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche Comté 03 2K S2 A 118,928 1184 9
3 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond Franche Comté 03 2T E4 A 113,821 1108 8
4 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche Comté 04 2T N2 A 112,560 1033 6
5 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche Comté 03 2K S4 A 112,440 957 5
6 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche Comté 03 2C O2 A 109,464 882 4
7 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 05 2K O7 A 108,393 806 3
8 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 05 2K E3 A 106,369 730 3
9 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche Comté 09 2K S5 A 105,952 680 2

10 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche Comté 03 2T E6 A 105,000 630 2
11 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche Comté 03 2K E5 A 102,500 579
12 1001235 STEPLER Francis NL22  2C N3 A 100,893 529
13 1001983 GAUDRY Didier Franche Comté 01 2T O6 A 99,941 478
14 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche Comté 09 2P O1 A 98,845 428
15 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche Comté 05 2T O4 A 96,786
16 1008290 HURY Cyril Franche Comté 05 2T N4 A 96,429
17 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche Comté 09 2K E2 A 96,345
18 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche Comté 03 2C S7 A 94,941
19 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche Comté 03 2T O3 A 93,512
20 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche Comté 03 2T S3 A 92,500
21 2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Franche Comté 03 2T N5 A 92,143
22 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 05 2T N6 A 91,131
23 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 05 2T E1 A 88,598
24 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 05 2T S6 A 88,542
25 1001868 RIBAUD Raymond Franche Comté 10 2C S1 A 88,488
26 1008692 BRETON David Franche Comté 09 2P E7 A 87,679
27 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 03 2T N7 A 86,253
28 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme NL22  2C O5 A 84,738
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